

## Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 67966358

---

Data publicarii	08.04.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	10.469,75 RON - 10.469,75 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

---

Descriere: Cilindru siguranta 30/40 Uni 10 buc\*52.00=520.00 Broasca usa 10 buc\*44.50=445.00 Surub autoforant 3.5\*35 50 buc\*0.08=4.00 Surub autoforant 3.5\*35 plat 50 buc\*0.12=6.00 Diblu gips carton autoforant 100 buc\*0.75=75.00 Diblu plastic 6 100 buc\*0.05=5.00 Vopsea lavabila 15 buc\*243.95=3659.25 Adeziv faianta CM 11 15 buc\*44.96=674.40 Pensula 30 5 buc\*4.55=22.75 Pensula 50 5 buc\*5.50=27.50 Gresie 13.04 mp\*28.60=372.94 Faianta 8.10 mp\*37.50=303.75 Vopsea lavabila 5 buc\*243.95=1219.75 Adeziv CM 11 10 buc\*44.96=449.60 Mixer 1 buc\*24.95=24.95 Banda hartie 10 buc\*5.60=56.00 Faianta alba 10 mp\*37.50=375.00 Gresie Sintera 7 mp\*28.60=200.20 Chit alb 5kg 2 buc\*42.00=84.00 Distantier 3 300 buc\*3.65=1095.00 Adeziv faianta 6 buc\*44.96=269.76 Amorsa perete 5l 1 buc\*39.90=39.90 Surub cu diblu 6\*60 200 buc\*0.22=44.00 Surub cu diblu 8\*100 200 buc\*0.99=198.00 Rifix 2 buc\*58.00=116.00 Disc 230 10 buc\*12.70=127.00 Disc 125 10 buc\*5.50=55.00 mai putin

---